
BSA G Division Fall 2024 Schedule Trey Taylor 937 474-2294

Day Date Time TEAM COLOR COACHES PHONE

Mon Aug 26 6:00 PM G1 G2 G8 G5 G7 G3 G6 G4 Emily Clark (630) 740-9526

Wed Aug 28 6:00 PM G5 G2 G1 G8 G7 G3 G6 G4 Kristen Gravitt (937) 619-8061

Sat Aug 31 9:00 AM G3 G8 G7 G4 Kelli Ashbeck (937) 260-9132
10:00 AM G1 G2 Sabrina Demana (937) 689-3332

11:00 AM G5 Chris Hill (407) 538-4053

Scott Scalafani (478) 397-0916

Wed Sep 04 6:00 PM G1 G2 G5 G8 G7 G3 G6 G4 Brett Landrum (937) 409-0997

Sat Sep 07 9:00 AM G7 vs G1 G4 vs G3 Chris Sullivan (630) 605-5978

11:00 AM G5 vs G2 G6 vs G8 James Heidenreich (937) 776-6114

Mon Sep 09 6:00 PM G4 G5 G2 G7 G8 G6 G3 G1 Ruthie Heidenreich (937) 559-0867 *Old Style

Wed Sep 11 6:00 PM G1 G5 G4 G7 G8 G6 Brian Sizemore (937) 304-5381 *Neon/Highligter Yellow

Sat Sep 14 9:00 AM G8 vs G4 G1 vs G6 Robin Sizemore (937) 304-4931

11:00 AM G2 vs G3 G7 vs G5 Krista Vincent O'Mara (937) 903-8249

Mon Sep 16 6:00 PM G7 G3 G6 G4 G1 G2 G5 G8 Anthony Vande Hei (210) 867-1368

Wed Sep 18 6:00 PM G7 G6 G5 G1 G8 G4 Trey Taylor (937) 474-2294

Sat Sep 21 9:00 AM G1 vs G3 G2 vs G4 Jimmy Hoffman (937) 441-3015

11:00 AM G6 vs G7 G5 vs G8

Mon Sep 23 6:00 PM G8 G6 G3 G1 G4 G5 G2 G7

Wed Sep 25 6:00 PM G5 G6 G7 G8 G4 G1

Sat Sep 28 9:00 AM G2 vs G1 G8 vs G3
11:00 AM G4 vs G7 G5 vs G6

Mon Sep 30 6:00 PM G3 vs G6 G1 vs G8 G4 vs G5 G2 vs G7

Wed Oct 02 6:00 PM G7 vs G8 G6 vs G5 G2 vs G1 vs

Sat Oct 05 9:00 AM G3 vs G4 G7 vs G1
11:00 AM G2 vs G5 G8 vs G6

Mon Oct 07 6:00 PM G8 vs G2 G6 vs G4 G7 vs G3 G5 vs G1

Wed Oct 09 6:00 PM G7 vs G6 G5 vs G1 G4 vs G8 vs

Sat Oct 12 9:00 AM G1 vs G4 G2 vs G6

11:00 AM G8 vs G7 G3 vs G5
Mon Oct 14 6:00PM

Wed Oct 16 6:00PM

Sat Oct 19 9:00 AM

11:00 AM

*Home Team is listed first and is on the North side
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No Practice on Labor Day
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• NO Pets, this includes all DOGS
• NO SMOKING
• INCLEMENT WEATHER: BSA Info Line: 426-5787 or

Beavercreeksoccer.com    

• Spectators -On west side of the field
• No one behind goals
• Stay at least 6 feet back from sidelines

• Players - Teams on east side of field
• No jewelry except medical tags
• Shin guards mandatory - covered by socks
• Soccer shoes or soft sole gym shoes - no toe cleats
• FIFA Laws of the Game with following changes:

• No Headballs - deliberate headball results in an indirect kick
• No slide tackling; results in indirect kick
• 35 min halves, 5 min half, #4 gameball
• 9v9: teams play down to match opponent with too few players

• Subsitutions:
• Both teams: after any goal kick, after any goal, after an injury


